points
300
300
300
300
300
290
290
290
290
290
285
285
285
285
285
280
280
280
280
280
275
275
275
275
275
270
270
270
270
270
265
265
265
265
265
260
260
260
260
260
255
255
255
255
255
250
250
250
250
250

bowler
Riley Celmer
Charlize Wanner
Ambrose Shirk
Darren Zombro
Kolby Bennett

PJBT #10 B

$1,900

$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Mason Doan
Alex Horton
Bobby Schneeweis
David Swavely
Maribeth Baker

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

Justin Bohn
Morgan Gitlitz
Tommy Burns

Ryan Taylor
Brandon Bohn

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

Chloe O'Donnell
Brandon Miller
Aidan Burger
Parker Laubach
Aaron Heckman

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

Joseph Ambrosino
Kristina Colon
Chandler Hayer
Nicholas Hollywood
Anthony Mastroianni

Blaise Edwards
Ramesh Persaud
Jivan Persuad
Jared Maldonado
Kyle O'Mara

Chloe Sromovski
Emily Smith
Hunter Griffith
Cole Oberst
Charles Witczak

Logan Chappell

Ryuma Murphy

Michael Murphy
Emma Parenteau
Chloe Franicevich

Rebecca Peracchia
Eamon Scalon
Genna Closs
Mike Massa
Lucas Francis

Kyle Schell
Chaz Eavenson
Nick Tomlin
Bob Walker
Jordan Schell

ling Center Ch

pins gm
1332
1191
1247
1436
1280
1265
1412
1175
1393
1220
1076
1091
1082
1168
1168
1081
1064
988
1034
1156
872
798
927
822
938
901
891
762
932
846
828
878
826
847
858
897
852
VEE]
843
VEY
929
812
827
761
828
811
707
828
731
845
49047 280
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avg
190.29
170.14
178.14
205.14
182.86
180.71
201.71
167.86
199.00
174.29
179.33
181.83
180.33
194.67
194.67
180.17
177.33
164.67
172.33
192.67
174.40
159.60
185.40
164.40
187.60
180.20
178.20
152.40
186.40
169.20
165.60
175.60
165.20
169.40
171.60
179.40
170.40
159.80
168.60
158.40
185.80
162.40
165.40
152.20
165.60
162.20
141.40
165.60
146.20
169.00
175.17

1ship Scratch @ Limerick 11/17/19

G S 1 2 B 5
226 | 616 200 226 190 178
207 | 487 150 173 164 172
254 | 449 122 160 167 190
233 | 624 181 212 231
202 | 539 177 202 160 160
210 | 494 151 178 165 204
248 | 601 178 248 175 201
202 | 448 136 155 157 170
224 | 603 220 159 224
236 | 518 205 157 156 236
200 | 539 200 150 189 194
188 | 551 186 182 183 178
194 | 514 176 168 170 183
226 | 610 192 197 221
215 | 612 192 215 205 182
208 | 560 208 192 160 166
190 | 552 173 189 190 152
213 | 472 196 140 136 213
214 | 559 192 153 214 167
233 | 589 174 233 182 218
195 | 535 190 170 175 142
174 | 454 146 148 160 174
202 | 559 173 196 190 202
177 ] 485 137 177 171 167
227 | 518 188 172 158 193
213 | 531 173 213 145 189
199 | 514 158 193 163 178
170 | 424 120 153 151 170
206 | 564 189 186 189 162
214 | 539 214 170 155 142
186 | 500 139 175 186 156
199 | 512 157 188 167 199
203 | 469 203 146 120 157
190 | 494 162 173 159 190
199 | 521 156 169 196 138
202 | 517 165 175 177 202
206 | 498 129 163 206 164
190 | 458 137 167 154 190
194 | 532 149 194 189 135
199 | 419 135 137 147 174
200 | 563 175 200 188 168
184 | 496 170 142 184 164
183 | 528 183 172 173 149
158 | 463 158 149 156 148
187 | 543 187 180 176 143
184 | 287 145 142 184 175
161 | 396 131 119 146 161
216 | 503 134 216 153 190
169 | 422 169 110 143 148
187 ] 532 182 163 187 136

169 175 174 180 175

TOTAL
994
831
893

901
863
997
803

880
913
917
888

982
915
876
855
910
959
872
798
927
822
938
901
891
762
932
846
828
878
826
847
858
897
852
799
843
792
929
812
827
761
828
811
707
828
731
845

6
156
153
146
157
201
210
196
202
197
173
163
174
194
157
186
166
188
133
124
197

174

182
207
208
195
178
192
219
170
189
167

191



points
300
300
300
300
300
290
290
290
290
290
285
285
285
285
285
280
280
280
280
280
275
275
275
275
275
270
270
270
270
270
265
265
265
265
265
260
260
260
260
260
255
255
255
255
255
250
250
250
250
250
245
245
245
245
245
240
240
240
240
240
235
235
235
235
235

bowler
Isabel Santiago
Abraham Santiago
Aryon Chase
Corinne Smith
Priest McKenzie

PJBT #10 Bowling Center Championship Handicap @ Limerick 11/17/19

$2,000

$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Navada D'Andrea
Hunter Heisey
Kyrah Leeper

Kayla Firestone
Toby Zombro

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

Reaghan Smith
Elizabeth Brogna
Eric Lazarchick
Jaden Schaeffer
Sydney Bohn

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

Brandon Grover
Stephen Yuhas
Arerielle Searfoss
Jason Bauder
Ally McGinley

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

Chase Hanson
Kylie McKeever
Josh Worobrtz
Nadia Elbaga
Brandon Pipert

Zachary Smith
Chase Smith
Richard Schweizer
Alexis Schweizer
April Best

Chase Leckner
Kieran McCarty
Brendan Hunsicker
Matthew Meehan
Martin Grace

Andrew Arnold
Kayla Kulp
Carmen Rosselli
Tommy Basara
Victoria Cappiello

Kendra Gerber
Karim Freed
Jacob Gilbert
Briar Riegel
Corey Rinda

Bethany Jaquith
Taylor Miller
Owen Colby
Ryan Muckle
Drew Jaquith

Connor Firestone
Lillie Letizia
Rebecca Breidegan
Jadelyn Swisher
Aliza Shirk

Vincenzo Piccillo
Kyle Thomas
Anthony Tomasso
Anthony Pollock
Malacki Moran

Abby Gannon
Gavin Cappeletti
Mike Davis
Joey Buck
Kevin Williams

pins gm
723
808

832
982

933

961
945
881

815
951

838
959
897
948
919
682
598
626
667
575
551
635

741
775
761
702

807
798

768
837
839
708
721
596

677
869

661
882

909
776
678

827
862
577

669
667
703
657
594
625
50827 355
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avg
103.29
115.43
159.29
118.86
140.29
154.71
133.29
148.14
137.29
135.00
146.83
181.50
135.83
158.50
174.83
139.67
159.83
149.50
158.00
153.17
136.40
119.60
125.20
133.40
115.00
110.20
127.00
134.80
148.20
155.00
152.20
140.40
148.80
161.40
159.60
140.80
153.60
167.40
167.80
141.60
144.20
119.20
140.00
135.40
173.80
126.80
132.20
176.40
146.80
181.80
155.20
135.60
158.00
165.40
172.40
115.40
150.80
118.80
142.80
133.80
133.40
140.60
131.40
118.80
125.00
143.17

G S hdp 1 2 3 5
125 | 287 84 125 78 119
129 | 355 120 109 126 115
183 [ 463 | 313 159 147 157 160
145 | 370 115 110 145 121
161 | 405 134 161 110 148
194 | 427 127 142 158 172
166 | 405 125 141 139 121
190 | 485 | 250 190 148 147 131
172 | 431 172 143 116 142
173 | 403 108 173 122 112
169 | 462 157 169 136 136
214 | 567 214 156 197 167
160 | 382 | 150 140 129 113 160
173 | 443 142 164 137 171
200 | 537 200 168 169 179
158 | 389 139 145 105 134
171 | 466 141 171 154 164
170 | 436 | 148 133 133 170 169
200 | 525 148 177 200 139
200 | 506 170 136 200 125
149 | 399 133 148 118 149
138 | 372 111 123 138 102
146 | 347 | 252 123 110 114 133
215 | 332 113 88 131 215
147 | 374 133 94 147 80
146 | 379 121 112 146 97
147 | 401 143 147 111 119
148 [ 380 | 198 141 102 137 148
165 | 446 155 147 144 130
203 | 424 136 133 155 203
187 | 480 187 126 167 156
176 | 419 113 155 151 176
188 | 405 | 107 136 147 122 188
185 | 501 180 136 185 157
171 | 482 145 166 171 171
176 | 445 146 176 123 127
179 | 415 153 130 132 174
182 | 504 | 88 143 182 179 177
191 | 502 156 167 179 146
164 | 441 164 149 128 142
179 | 432 126 148 158 110
158 | 337 121 137 79 158
193 [ 375 | 137 126 135 114 193
164 | 402 112 126 164 133
195 | 539 164 180 195 144
157 | 373 98 157 118 146
141 | 401 134 126 141 124
225 477| 82 169 164 144 180
189 | 436 133 114 189 121
217 | 529 142 214 173 163
190 | 480 143 147 190 116
156 | 404 156 136 112 130
168 | 463 | 58 150 168 145 166
192 | 493 166 157 170 142
202 | 559 202 174 183 159
144 | 384 125 115 144 88
184 | 485 156 145 184 105
176 | 382 | 169 128 78 176 125
189 | 410 132 131 147 189
168 | 434 144 168 122 102
167 | 353 109 127 117 167
165 | 403 129 165 109 140
159 [ 382 | 162 131 137 114 116
155 | 365 155 115 95 99
148 | 332 133 85 114 145

142 142 144 145 144

TOTAL
518
564
777
615
703
740
643
754
708
663
748
912
677
778
890
681
793
758
795
775
682
598
626
667
575
551
635
674
741
775
761
702
744
807
798
704
768
837
839
708
721
596
700
677
869
634
661
882
734
909
776
678
790
827
862
577
754
594
714
669
667
703
657
594
625

6
102
129
155
101
142
194
166
122
128
116
133
177
138
173
159
157
166
139
153
144

145

103
115
183
116
137
149
124
161
125
166

138



